
IOM MIDNIGHT RACE_IRC 2019

LYC

Provisional Results as of 21:03 on July 17, 2019

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 36, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class Boat SailNo Fleet Club HelmName IRC IOM MIDNIGHT RACE Total Nett

1st IRC 0 AURELIA IRL 35950 J122 RSGYC C. Power Smith 1.077 1.0 1.0 1.0

2nd IRC 0 SPIRIT OF JACANA IRL 1335 J133 A/B/J Douglas 1.101 2.0 2.0 2.0

3rd IRC 1 MOJITO GBR 9047R J109 PSC-CHPSC P. Dunlop 1.009 3.0 3.0 3.0

4th IRC 0 ROCKABILL VI IRL 10800 JPK 10.80 RIYC P. O'Higgins 1.053 4.0 4.0 4.0

5th IRC 0 MAX TOO GBR 6509N Prima 38 LYC N. Thomas 1.072 5.0 5.0 5.0

6th IRC 0 JACKKNIFE GBR 8859R J125 PSC-CHPSC A. Hall 1.143 6.0 6.0 6.0

7th IRC 0 DIVA GBR 6500N Prima 38 PSC-CHPSC W. Chiswell 1.065 7.0 7.0 7.0

8th IRC 1 JETSTREAM GBR 8609R J109 HSC N. Ingram 1.008 8.0 8.0 8.0

9th IRC 0 YOYO 3618 Sunfast 3600 RSGYC B. Coglan 1.037 9.0 9.0 9.0

10th IRC 0 ESPRESSOMARTINI TOO GBR 8940R Farr 40 G. Sheffield 1.165 10.0 10.0 10.0

11th IRC 1 JAYDREAMER GBR 9319R J109 HSC P. Sutton 1.009 11.0 11.0 11.0

12th IRC 1 A-CREWED INTEREST GBR 7508R Archambault A35 DBYC K. Lord 1.024 12.0 12.0 12.0

13th IRC 0 NORTH STAR GBR 9368T Beneteau 40.7 CYC C. Miles 1.045 13.0 13.0 13.0

14th IRC 2 ZIGZAG 9778 Sunfast 3200 PSC-CHPSC P. Ashworth 0.992 14.0 14.0 14.0

15th IRC 1 MOJO GBR 8134T J105 LYC P.Hampson 1.006 15.0 15.0 15.0

16th IRC 0 TANIT GBR 731T Sydney 36 IOMYC R. Floate 1.05 16.0 16.0 16.0

17th IRC 2 WINDJAMMER 2591 J97 RSGYC L/D Casey/Power 0.973 17.0 17.0 17.0

18th IRC 1 FINALLY GBR 6939R Elan 350 LYC S/P Kitteringham 1.023 18.0 18.0 18.0

19th IRC 2 DAY DREAM BELIEVER GBR 734R Beneteau 34.7 LYC J. Cartwright 0.976 19.0 19.0 19.0

20th IRC 1 PLEIONE OF DEE GBR 3573L Hanse 445 RDYC D. Matthews 1.028 20.0 20.0 20.0

21st IRC 2 LEGLESS AGAIN GBR 4348 Sigma 33 LYC D. Hughes 0.912 21.0 21.0 21.0

22nd IRC 1 LA REPUBLIQE GBR 6613R Archambault A31 LYC M.Heald 1.002 22.0 22.0 22.0

23rd IRC 2 EAZI TIGER GBR 2909L Corby 29 LYC Kyffin/Oliver 0.976 23.0 23.0 23.0

24th IRC 1 FLAIR IV GBR 1404R Elan 40 HSC M. Rosenthal 1.017 24.0 24.0 24.0

25th IRC 2 ELANDRA IRL 4536 Sigma 33 RIYC J. Conway 0.912 25.0 25.0 25.0

26th IRC 2 HULLABALOO ENCORE GBR 6834T Beneteau 31.7 PSC-CHPSC K.Greenwood 0.941 26.0 26.0 26.0

27th IRC 2 AURORA IRL 10 Club Shamrock 30 LYC R. Sharp 0.892 27.0 27.0 27.0



Rank Class Boat SailNo Fleet Club HelmName IRC IOM MIDNIGHT RACE Total Nett

28th IRC 2 MORE MISCHIEF IRL 966 First 310 G. Kalinecki 0.917 28.0 28.0 28.0

29th IRC 2 SHAULA GBR 9227T Sunfast 37 LYC S. Windle 0.955 29.0 29.0 29.0

30th IRC 2 GRAND SLAM GBR 4073T Westerly LYC M. Croxall 0.951 30.0 30.0 30.0

31st IRC 2 JONDO K 4307 Sigma 33 LYC J.Myerscough 0.912 31.0 31.0 31.0

32nd IRC 2 LADY DOROTHY GBR 3947L Hunter Horizon 30 LYC J. Nelson 0.822 32.0 32.0 32.0

33rd IRC 2 TRAJAN GBR 9282R Seawolf 30 LYC J. Hanlon 0.881 33.0 33.0 33.0

34th IRC 2 SKUKUSA GBR 9584 Impala 28 LYC S.Lofthouse 0.881 35.0 DNF 35.0 35.0

35th IRC 2 AJ WANDERLUST IOM 8931R Sun Odyssey 45.2 DBYC C. Howard 0.989 36.0 DNC 36.0 36.0

35th IRC 2 TALARIS GBR 9667R Beneteau First 34.5 CYC D. Parkman 0.929 36.0 DNC 36.0 36.0

IOM MIDNIGHT RACE - 5/7/19 at 1400

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Distance: 72 

Rank Class Boat SailNo Fleet Club HelmName IRC Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Ave speed Points

1 IRC 0 AURELIA IRL 35950 J122 RSGYC C. Power Smith 1.077 9:27:18 10:10:59 0:00:00 7.615 kn 1.0

2 IRC 0 SPIRIT OF JACANA IRL 1335 J133 A/B/J Douglas 1.101 9:16:23 10:12:35 0:01:27 7.764 kn 2.0

3 IRC 1 MOJITO GBR 9047R J109 PSC-CHPSC P. Dunlop 1.009 10:11:22 10:16:52 0:05:50 7.066 kn 3.0

4 IRC 0 ROCKABILL VI IRL 10800 JPK 10.80 RIYC P. O'Higgins 1.053 9:47:20 10:18:28 0:07:06 7.355 kn 4.0

5 IRC 0 MAX TOO GBR 6509N Prima 38 LYC N. Thomas 1.072 9:43:19 10:25:19 0:13:22 7.406 kn 5.0

6 IRC 0 JACKKNIFE GBR 8859R J125 PSC-CHPSC A. Hall 1.143 9:13:09 10:32:15 0:18:36 7.81 kn 6.0

7 IRC 0 DIVA GBR 6500N Prima 38 PSC-CHPSC W. Chiswell 1.065 9:56:05 10:34:50 0:22:23 7.247 kn 7.0

8 IRC 1 JETSTREAM GBR 8609R J109 HSC N. Ingram 1.008 10:30:07 10:35:09 0:23:59 6.856 kn 8.0

9 IRC 0 YOYO 3618 Sunfast 3600 RSGYC B. Coglan 1.037 10:19:25 10:42:20 0:30:14 6.974 kn 9.0

10 IRC 0 ESPRESSOMARTINI TOO GBR 8940R Farr 40 G. Sheffield 1.165 9:21:15 10:53:51 0:36:48 7.697 kn 10.0

11 IRC 1 JAYDREAMER GBR 9319R J109 HSC P. Sutton 1.009 10:53:44 10:59:37 0:48:12 6.608 kn 11.0

12 IRC 1 A-CREWED INTEREST GBR 7508R Archambault A35 DBYC K. Lord 1.024 10:46:29 11:02:00 0:49:49 6.682 kn 12.0

13 IRC 0 NORTH STAR GBR 9368T Beneteau 40.7 CYC C. Miles 1.045 10:33:44 11:02:15 0:49:04 6.817 kn 13.0

14 IRC 2 ZIGZAG 9778 Sunfast 3200 PSC-CHPSC P. Ashworth 0.992 11:24:05 11:18:37 1:08:10 6.315 kn 14.0

15 IRC 1 MOJO GBR 8134T J105 LYC P.Hampson 1.006 11:21:11 11:25:16 1:13:51 6.342 kn 15.0

16 IRC 0 TANIT GBR 731T Sydney 36 IOMYC R. Floate 1.05 10:55:44 11:28:31 1:13:51 6.588 kn 16.0

17 IRC 2 WINDJAMMER 2591 J97 RSGYC L/D Casey/Power 0.973 11:49:51 11:30:41 1:21:55 6.086 kn 17.0

18 IRC 1 FINALLY GBR 6939R Elan 350 LYC S/P Kitteringham 1.023 11:20:37 11:36:16 1:23:22 6.347 kn 18.0

19 IRC 2 DAY DREAM BELIEVER GBR 734R Beneteau 34.7 LYC J. Cartwright 0.976 12:04:03 11:46:40 1:38:03 5.966 kn 19.0

20 IRC 1 PLEIONE OF DEE GBR 3573L Hanse 445 RDYC D. Matthews 1.028 11:30:34 11:49:54 1:36:14 6.256 kn 20.0

21 IRC 2 LEGLESS AGAIN GBR 4348 Sigma 33 LYC D. Hughes 0.912 13:01:35 11:52:48 1:51:39 5.527 kn 21.0

22 IRC 1 LA REPUBLIQE GBR 6613R Archambault A31 LYC M.Heald 1.002 11:55:30 11:56:56 1:45:44 6.038 kn 22.0

23 IRC 2 EAZI TIGER GBR 2909L Corby 29 LYC Kyffin/Oliver 0.976 12:23:59 12:06:08 1:57:59 5.807 kn 23.0

24 IRC 1 FLAIR IV GBR 1404R Elan 40 HSC M. Rosenthal 1.017 12:09:09 12:21:33 2:08:23 5.925 kn 24.0

25 IRC 2 ELANDRA IRL 4536 Sigma 33 RIYC J. Conway 0.912 13:33:51 12:22:14 2:23:55 5.308 kn 25.0

26 IRC 2 HULLABALOO ENCORE GBR 6834T Beneteau 31.7 PSC-CHPSC K.Greenwood 0.941 13:19:39 12:32:28 2:30:22 5.402 kn 26.0
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Rank Class Boat SailNo Fleet Club HelmName IRC Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Ave speed Points

27 IRC 2 AURORA IRL 10 Club Shamrock 30 LYC R. Sharp 0.892 14:11:19 12:39:22 2:46:22 5.074 kn 27.0

28 IRC 2 MORE MISCHIEF IRL 966 First 310 G. Kalinecki 0.917 14:01:34 12:51:43 2:55:17 5.133 kn 28.0

29 IRC 2 SHAULA GBR 9227T Sunfast 37 LYC S. Windle 0.955 13:37:20 13:00:33 2:57:34 5.285 kn 29.0

30 IRC 2 GRAND SLAM GBR 4073T Westerly LYC M. Croxall 0.951 14:42:06 13:58:53 3:59:38 4.897 kn 30.0

31 IRC 2 JONDO K 4307 Sigma 33 LYC J.Myerscough 0.912 15:43:15 14:20:15 4:33:19 4.58 kn 31.0

32 IRC 2 LADY DOROTHY GBR 3947L Hunter Horizon 30 LYC J. Nelson 0.822 20:33:40 16:54:04 8:10:23 3.502 kn 32.0

33 IRC 2 TRAJAN GBR 9282R Seawolf 30 LYC J. Hanlon 0.881 20:04:49 17:41:27 8:31:18 3.586 kn 33.0

34 IRC 2 SKUKUSA GBR 9584 Impala 28 LYC S.Lofthouse 0.881 DNF 35.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4
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